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SPECIFICATIONS
Pump Size:

Max Flow m3/hr:
Max Head m:

Solids Size mm:
Engine Type:

Nominal Speed rpm:
Rated Power kw:
Fuel Consumption I/hr:
Tank Size litres:

L xW x H:

Dry Weight kg:

FEATURES
« Lightweight

High flow pumpset ideal for sewage bypass, flood control,
dewatering with small footprint or easy handling requirement.

150mm

450

40

76
JCB/Deutz/Isuzu
1800

25-80

13.5-16

400

2500 x 1000 x 2000
1700

« Sound attenuated to as low as 65dB(A)

* Fully bunded
< 50 cfm vacuum pump
< 6” connections

OPTIONS

* Open set
 Semi silent

« Electric

« Fully enclosed
* Fast tow
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High performance heavy duty pumps




