Pioneer PP150S

High flow pumpset ideal for sewage bypass, flood control, dewatering with small footprint or easy handling requirement.

SPECIFICATIONS

Pump Size:	150mm
Max Flow m3/hr:	450
Max Head m:	40
Solids Size mm:	76
Engine Type:	JCB/Deu
Nominal Speed rpm:	1800
Rated Power kw:	25-80
Fuel Consumption I/hr:	13.5-16
Tank Size litres:	400
L x W x H:	2500 x 1
Dry Weight kg:	1700

FEATURES

- Lightweight
- Sound attenuated to as low as 65dB(A)
- Fully bunded
- 50 cfm vacuum pump
- 6" connections

OPTIONS

- Open set
- Semi silent
- Electric
- Fully enclosed
- Fast tow



